


Market Map with
Featured Vendor Locations

on Page 12 & 13

Complete Vendor Directory
on Page 21, 22 & 23

Classic Car Cruise-In - May 4th
Arts & Crafts Show - May 12th

Classic Car Cruise-In - June 1st
Arts & Crafts Show - June 9th

Classic Car Cruise-In - July 6th
Arts & Crafts Show - July 14th

Classic Car Cruise-InClassic Car Cruise-In - August 3rd
Arts & Crafts Show - August 11th

Upcoming Events

Contents Helpful Info

Visit the Information Station on
Main St between rows B & C to:

• Rent Wheelchairs or Strollers
• Page Missing Parties

• Locate Vendors & Products
• Pick up Local Tourist Publications and

VVotran Bus Schedules 
• Register a Tour Bus (The market offers

driver rewards for groups of 15 or more)

Smoking is unlawful anywhere in the market
under roof. Please step outdoors to smoke.

The Market is pet-friendly!
You are welcome to bring your four-legged family
member to our market but we do not allow pawsmember to our market but we do not allow paws
on the ground. Please have your pet in a stroller,

a carrier or carry them in your arms. Shopping carts
are available to rent at the P-South entrance.

We have plenty of grassy areas where you can
 walk your dog on a leash.
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Featured vendors are listed below. Locations are indi-
cated with stars on the map. A complete list of monthly 
vendors can be found at the back of this book.

1. Dent Ranger......................................................H64-H70
2. Sheds of Daytona..............Corner of P-North & H
3. Magical Crystal Enchantments......Corner Shops 9
4. Beck Outdoor Nursery & Garden.................A-North
5. .925 Sterling Silver......................................F113-F119
6. Linda’s Wigs.........................................Main St 13,15
7.    Olives with a Twist........................Corner of Main St & A
8. Daytona Estate Jewelry...Corner of Main St & D
9.    Goin Nuts..............................Corner of Main St & Row P
10. Elena’s Hair Salon....................................Main St 18,20
11. Capt Kenny Fitbit - Apple - Yeti......................Main St  22
12. The Housewares Place............................... 2 Locations
.............Store 1: Corner of South St and Row E
.............Store 2: Corner of Main St and Row A   
13. Bark Avenue & Boutique...Corner of Main St & Row B
14. Golden Pipe Smoke Shop.........................Main St 54-58
15. Rug Gallerie........................Corner of Main St & Row C
16.  Golf Cart Store...............................................A204-A226
17. Video Game Dungeon...................................E2 Mall 1,3
18. MikeSellsGolfCarts.com...............................P224,P226
19.  A Burning Yearning........................................P227,P229
20. Tidalwave Comics........................................E2 Mall  13
21. JE Cellular Accessories & Repair...............2 Locations
...................................................P241,P243 and G133,G135 
22. JC’s Fun’N’Sun Pet Products.......................B244-B248
23.   Pell’s Citrus........................................................P250-260
24. Art Outlet................Corner of South St & Row C-South
25. Back to the 60’s Smoke Shop..Corner of South St & Row D

Restrooms
• Inside the Corner Shops Mall
• Row C-South
• Main St between row B & C
• Main St between row D & E
Rental Office
  On the Corner of Main St & P-North
Information Booth
  On Main St between row B & C
ATM Locations
• Corner of Main St and Row B-North
• Corner of South St and Row C-South
• Corner Shops Mall
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To Our Patrons:

  All vendors are required
to guarantee new merchandise against

defects for a minimum of 30 days.  Market
staff will gladly assist you in enforcing this

guarantee provided that you have a
receipt for your purchase that includes
the vendor’s business name, date and

item(s) purchased. Items not included in this
guarantee:

Perishable goods (produce, food items)
Used goods, including antiques

Motorized vehicles (gas or electric)

We appreciate your patronage
and our goal is to make your

shopping experience
an excellent one!

Thank you for shopping
with us.

Daytona Estate Jewelry
The corner of Main St. and Row D-North has been 
home to Daytona Estate Jewelry for over 20 years. 
Anne Ames, owner, showcases a wide variety of fine 
jewelry including rings, bracelets, earrings, chains, 
brooches and pre-owned 
Rolex watches with war-
ranty. Most pieces come 
with  full documentation, 
including appraisal and 
analysis. Anne’s cus-
tomers return again and 
again because they can 
buy with confidance. Daytona Estate Jewelry is a li-
censed second-hand dealer, so they can offer you 
top dollar for your unwanted jewelry. Unlike chain 
jewelry stores, Daytona Estate always has estate 
pieces, custom-made jewelry and unique items, like 

coins and jewelry from the Atocha 
shipwreck that was claimed by a hur-
ricane off the Florida coast in 1622.
They can also update your outdated 
jewelry or create a new piece from 
your old jewelry.  
Layaway is avail-
able.
Anne is actively in-
volved in ‘Kids Rock 
the Nation’, a not-

for-profit organization that helps 
get guitars and instruments into 
the hands of kids and provide the education and 
discipline to play them. The Daytona News Journal 
featured Anne as one of the most influential local 
business women in 2016. Anne and her husband, 
Derrick, are members of the Blue’s Society and the 
Peabody Auditorium Foundation. 

Daytona Estate 
Jewelry is offer-
ing a summer 
savings special 

through July - earn a $25 gift certificate for every 
$1000 spent.             
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Visit our featured vendors listed below. 

1. Dent Ranger.............................................................................................H64-H70
2. Sheds of Daytona........................................................Corner of P-North & H
3. Magical Crystal Enchantments................................................Corner Shops 9
4. Beck Outdoor Nursery & Garden..........................................................A-North
5. .925 Sterling Silver.................................................................................F113-F119
6. Linda’s Wigs..................................................................................Main St 13,15
7.    Olives with a Twist.................................................................Corner of Main St & A
8. Daytona Estate Jewelry............................................Corner of Main St & D
9. Goin Nuts..............................................................Corner of Main St & Row P
10. Elena’s Hair Salon.....................................................................Main St  18, 20
11. Capt Kenny Fitbit - Apple - Yeti...................................................Main St  22
12. The Housewares Place................................................................. 2 Locations
............................................Store 1: Corner of South St and Row E
............................................Store 2: Corner of Main St and Row A   
13. Bark Avenue & Boutique......................................Corner of Main St & Row B
14. Golden Pipe Smoke Shop............................................................Main St 54-58
15. Rug Gallerie........................................................Corner of Main St & Row C
16.  Golf Cart Store....................................................................................A204-A226
17. Video Game Dungeon....................................................................E2 Mall 1,3
18. MikeSellsGolfCarts.com.....................................................................P224,P226
19.  A Burning Yearning............................................................................P227,P229
20. Tidalwave Comics............................................................................E2 Mall  13
21. JE Cellular Accessories & Repair.................................................2 Locations
.........................................................................................P241,P243 and G133,G135 
22. JC’s Fun’N’Sun Pet Products..........................................................B244-B248
23.   Pell’s Citrus............................................................................................P250-260
24. Art Outlet...............................................Corner of South St & Row C-South
25. Back to the 60’s Smoke Shop......................Corner of South St & Row D

Daytona Flea & Farmer’s Market
on the corner of 1425 Tomoka Farms Road and 2987 Bellevue Avenue Extension

Daytona Beach, FL 32124
Phone: 386.253.3330

On the web: DaytonaFleaMarket.com  On Facebook: DaytonaFleaMarket
On Twitter: @DaytonaMarket


